
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 6

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

ALI AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED SHAFI

UMAR YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD AMJID

MUHAMMAD FARAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AHSAAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS ANWAR

ALI HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD SAMAD SHAD

KASHIF ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUZAMMAL ZAFAR (Additional Ma

MUHAMAD HALEEM

AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASHRIF

BHAURA KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD JAVED SHAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NADER SHAH

ALLAH DITTA ZAFAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

95400805

95400808

95401483

95400371

95400913

95401843

95401526

95400661

95400196

95400342

95401498

95400725

95401025

95401009

GUJRAT

MIANWALI

NAROWAL

SAHIWAL

JHANG

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

D.G. KHAN

SAHIWAL

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

CHINIOT

HAFIZABAD

CHINIOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

HASSAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID ALI KHAN

NAJAF ALI

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA

MEHRAN KHAN

AMJAD ALI

GHULAM AKBAR

JAHANZAIB ANWAR

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD KASHIF KHAN

LIAQAT ALI

SAFDAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MUHAMMAD RIAZ ANJUM

GHULAM NASEEM ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ALLAH BUKHSH

MOHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

GHAZANFAR HAMEED KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

95400895

95400258

95400086

95401080

95400179

95401638

95400696

95401825

95401854

95400004

95400849

95401917

HAFIZABAD

JHANG

M.B. Din

BHAKKAR

SAHIWAL

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

D.G. KHAN

MIANWALI

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

MUHAMMAD ASHAR ZAIN

MAZHAR ABBAS

MUSADDAF ALI

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAKIR

SAJID NAWAZ KHAN

NADEEM KHAN

TAUQEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD QAZEEL

BASIT MEHMOOD RANDAWA

USMAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

IMRAN HASAN

ZAIN UL ABEDIN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

TANVEER ABBAS

QARI SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN

AHMAD ALI

BASHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ZAHID MEHMOOD RANDH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

GHULAM HASSAN KHAN

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

95400442

95400548

95401109

95400143

95400697

95400239

95401351

95401533

95400947

95401860

95401506

95400628

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

MIANWALI

OKARA

OKARA

SIALKOT

LAHORE

M.B. Din

SHEIKHUPURA

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NASIR IRFAN SANI

SYED TOSEEF SHAH BUKHARI

HASNAIN HANJRA

MUDSSAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

NOUMAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

HAFIZ NADEEM ABBASS

MUHAMMAD YAHYA

ZAHEER AHMAD

ISHTIAQ AHMED

SAJJAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

QARI SYED RAFIQUE AHMED SHA

NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD AZAM

NOOR MUHAMMAD

AMEER HUSSAIN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SAEED

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

95401067

95401215

95401125

95401535

95401098

95401869

95401560

95401849

95400033

95400936

95400689

95400053

SIALKOT

LODHRAN

HAFIZABAD

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

M.B. Din

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

BHAKKAR

R.Y. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

MUHAMMAD AAMIR ABBAS

QASIM MAHMOOD

SYED MUHAMMAD ZARYAB

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL

AMIR WAQAS

HASEEB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ANWAR

SHOAIB ASLAM

TAHIR MAQSOOD

HAROON ANSAR TOOR

IJAZ UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SYED ZAHEER AKHTAR

SHER RASOOL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD AZAM

ANWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MAQSOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD ANSAR

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

95400006

95400063

95401127

95400008

95400361

95400164

95401052

95400582

95400003

95400992

95401315

95400642

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

M.B. Din

MIANWALI

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

R.Y. KHAN

M.B. Din

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRAT

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

63

64

65

66

67

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

AHMAD BAKHSH

SHEERAZ GUL SADDIQI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SULTAN

MUHAMMAD ADEEM

WARIS ALI

GHULAM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD GULBAZ

MUHAMMAD SULTAN

GHULAM HASSAN

49

50

51

52

53

95401309

95400048

95401785

95400331

95401447

NAROWAL

D.G. KHAN

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


