MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) DEVELOPMENT - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 14 Case # 28B2018

	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	95400805	1	ALI AWAIS MUHAMAD HALEEM	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	95400808	2	MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN AHMAD KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	95401483	3	MUHAMMAD NAVEED SHAFI MUHAMMAD SHAFI	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	95400371	4	UMAR YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	95400913	5	MUHAMMAD AMJID KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	95401843	6	MUHAMMAD FARAN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	95401526	7	MUHAMMAD AHSAAN MUHAMMAD ASHRIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	95400661	8	MUHAMMAD IRFAN BHAURA KHAN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	95400196	9	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	95400342	10	ALI HASNAIN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	95401498	11	MUHAMMAD SAMAD SHAD MUHAMMAD JAVED SHAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
12	95400725	12	KASHIF ALI MUHAMMAD IQBAL	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
13	95401025	13	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ NADER SHAH	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
14	95401009	14	MUZAMMAL ZAFAR (Additional Ma	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

MERIT LIST

Post: SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) DEVELOPMENT - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended Case # 28B2018

Open Merit Quota

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Sta	<u>tus</u>	Disabled/Women/ Minorities			
Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection									
1	95400895	15	HASSAN ABBAS LIAQAT ALI	HAFIZABAD	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED			
2	95400258	16	MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID ALI KHAN SAFDAR KHAN	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED			
3	95400086	17	NAJAF ALI MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	M.B. Din	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED			
4	95401080	18	MUHAMMAD ISLAM MUHAMMAD RASHEED	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED			
5	95400179	19	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR REHMAN MUHAMMAD RIAZ ANJUM	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED			
6	95401638	20	MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA GHULAM NASEEM ZAFAR	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED			
7	95400696	21	MEHRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD UMAR	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED			
8	95401825	22	AMJAD ALI MUHAMMAD RIAZ	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED			
9	95401854	23	GHULAM AKBAR ALLAH BUKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED			
10	95400004	24	JAHANZAIB ANWAR MOHAMMAD ANWAR	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED			
11	95400849	25	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED			
12	95401917	26	MUHAMMAD KASHIF KHAN GHAZANFAR HAMEED KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED			

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) DEVELOPMENT - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 14 <u>Case # 28B2018</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Stat	:us	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
13	95400442	27	MUHAMMAD ASHAR ZAIN ZAIN UL ABEDIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
14	95400548	28	MAZHAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
15	95401109	29	MUSADDAF ALI TANVEER ABBAS	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
16	95400143	30	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAKIR QARI SAEED AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
17	95400697	31	SAJID NAWAZ KHAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
18	95400239	32	NADEEM KHAN AHMAD ALI	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
19	95401351	33	TAUQEER AHMAD BASHEER AHMAD	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
20	95401533	34	MUHAMMAD QAZEEL MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
21	95400947	35	BASIT MEHMOOD RANDAWA MUHAMMAD ZAHID MEHMOOD RAND	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
22	95401860	36	USMAN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	M.B. Din	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
23	95401506	37	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
24	95400628	38	IMRAN HASAN GHULAM HASSAN KHAN	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) DEVELOPMENT - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 14 Case # 28B2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
25	95401067	39	NASIR IRFAN SANI	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
26	95401215	40	MUHAMMAD NAZIR SYED TOSEEF SHAH BUKHARI	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
27	95401125	41	QARI SYED RAFIQUE AHMED SHA HASNAIN HANJRA	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
28	95401535	42	MUDSSAR ALI MUHAMMAD BUKHSH	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
29	95401098	43	MUHAMMAD SHAKIR MUHAMMAD YASIN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
30	95401869	44	NOUMAN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	M.B. Din	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
31	95401560	45	MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD SARWAR	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
32	95401849	46	HAFIZ NADEEM ABBASS MUHAMMAD AZAM	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
33	95400033	47	MUHAMMAD YAHYA NOOR MUHAMMAD	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
34	95400936	48	ZAHEER AHMAD AMEER HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
35	95400689	49	ISHTIAQ AHMED HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
36	95400053	50	SAJJAD SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) DEVELOPMENT - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 14 Case # 28B2018

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
37	95400006	51	MUHAMMAD AAMIR ABBAS	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
38	95400063	52	QASIM MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD AKRAM	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
39	95401127	53	SYED MUHAMMAD ZARYAB SYED ZAHEER AKHTAR	M.B. Din	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
40	95400008	54	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL SHER RASOOL	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
41	95400361	55	AMIR WAQAS MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
42	95400164	56	HASEEB AHMAD AHMAD KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
43	95401052	57	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD AZAM	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
44	95400582	58	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ANWAR ANWAR ALI	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
45	95400003	59	SHOAIB ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	M.B. Din	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
46	95400992	60	TAHIR MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
47	95401315	61	HAROON ANSAR TOOR MUHAMMAD ANSAR	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
48	95400642	62	IJAZ UL HAQ MUHAMMAD AKRAM	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) DEVELOPMENT - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 28B2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
49	95401309	63	MUHAMMAD SALEEM WARIS ALI	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
50	95400048	64	AHMAD BAKHSH GHULAM SARWAR	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
51	95401785	65	SHEERAZ GUL SADDIQI MUHAMMAD GULBAZ	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
52	95400331	66	MUHAMMAD IMRAN SULTAN MUHAMMAD SULTAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
53	95401447	67	MUHAMMAD ADEEM GHULAM HASSAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.